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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 61 16 Kozuch Margareta21 53 3 Carrillo de la Paz Nancy

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

38 120 Total Team
12 36 16 Kozuch Margareta
7 20 1 Brinker Maren
6 19 11 Fürst Christiane
9 53 Total Team
5 15 16 Kozuch Margareta
1 4 1 Brinker Maren
1 1 17 Steffen Dominice
4 76 Total Team
1 10 11 Fürst Christiane
1 10 16 Kozuch Margareta
1 10 18 Ssuschke Corina

24 Total Team
75 249 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 111 Total Team
12 25 1 Ruiz Luaces Yumilka
10 18 3 Carrillo de la Paz Nancy
9 19 12 Calderon Diaz Rosir

22 66 Total Team
8 18 3 Carrillo de la Paz Nancy
5 13 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis
4 11 1 Ruiz Luaces Yumilka
6 97 Total Team
3 17 3 Carrillo de la Paz Nancy
1 27 6 Ramirez Echevarria Daimi
1 12 9 Sanchez Perez Rachel

22 Total Team
98 274 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Brinker Maren
3 Hanke Denise
4 Tzscherlich KerstinL
5 Kauffeldt Berit
7 Hippe Saskia
8 Dumler Cornelia

10 Matthes Anne
11 Fürst Christiane
12 Möllers Lena
16 Kozuch Margareta
17 Steffen Dominice
18 Ssuschke Corina

   
   
L L L L




   
 
   
  
   
 
   

8
3

1

4
1
8

18
1
7

Coach:
Assistant:

GUIDETTI, Giovanni (ITA)
KOSLOWSKI, Felix (GER)

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Ruiz Luaces Yumilka
2 Santos Allegne Yanelis
3 Carrillo de la Paz Nancy
6 Ramirez Echevarria Daimi
8 Ortiz Charro Yaima
9 Sanchez Perez Rachel

10 Herera Alvarez Yusleidys
11 Mesa Luaces LianaL
12 Calderon Diaz Rosir
14 Carcaces Op¢n Kenia
15 Silie Frometa Yusedey
18 Barros Fern ndez Zoila

   
   
   
   

   

L L L L
  

 



17
8

21
9

7

10
3

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Perdomo Estrella, An (CUB)
George Lafita, Eugen (CUB)

Referees: JANPEN JIRAKAKUL (THA) & LUIS AIBERTO ZALAZAR (ARG)

CUB
GER 1

3 23
25

25
21

25
8

25
21

98
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:19 0:22 1:30

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 1'70004.07.2008
Bangkok
Huamark Stadium

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:39  Total: 1:39
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2008 FIVB World Grand Prix
Pool G - Bangkok, THA


